M2000
ADVANCED
POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
�
�
�
�
�

analyzing the events information from the analyzer.
Model Information
Specifications Ordering Information
M2000- 3 1 2 - 2 ....
Additional Cards:
Additional options available.
Please contact Neptune for details.
Blank - None
M - Memory Expansion
D - Digital I/O (4 in, 2 out)
A - Analog Output (0-20mA, 4-20mA, +/- 1mA)
Product Series (1-4)
Standard Version (1)
Communication:
0 - None
1 - Single Neptune Port
2 - Single Neptune/Modbus Port
3 - Dual Neptune/Modbus Port
Power Supply:
1 - 110v 50/60 Hz
2 - 220v 50/60 Hz
Options Displayed Phases Accur. (%)
1 2 3 4 (FS) 1dgt±
Full Instrumentation
Wiring Diagnostics
ANSI C12.1 Accuracy
Frequency 0.1
Current, per Phase L1,L2, L3, Avg 0.2
Current, Neutral N 0.2
Current, L-to-L (Transformer) L12, L23, L31, Avg 0.2
Volts, L-to-L L12, L23, L31, Avg 0.2
Volts, L-to-N L1, L2, L3, Avg 0.2
Volts, Neutral N 0.2
Real Power (kW) L1, L2, L3, Sum 0.4
Reactive Power (kVAr) L1, L2, L3, Sum 0.4
Apparent Power (kVA) L1, L2, L3, Sum 0.4
Power Factor L1, L2, L3, Sum 0.4
Time-of-Use (TOU):
- Real Energy (kWh) Sum 0.5
- Reactive Energy (kVArh) Sum 0.5
- Energy Accumulation Modes: in, out, net, total
THD (Current, Volts, L- to-L and L- to-N) L1, L2, L3, Avg, N 0.2
K-Factor (Current, Volts, L- to-L and L- to-N) L1, L2, L3, Avg, N 0.2
Harmonics (Current, Volts, L-to-L and L- to-N) L1, L2, L3, N 0.2